

Achiziții materiale sanitare pentru DADPP

I.D.: 60321658

Data publicarii	23.08.21	Coduri CPV	39715300-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.081,09 RON - 1.081,09 RON

Descriere: PLACA ELECTRONICA PEDROLLO 1 BUC X 142.857 = 142.857 BANDA TEFLON MARE 1 BUC X 5.882 = 5.882 FILTRU 10"X1" 1 BUC X 71.429 = 71.429 MUFA PEHD 32X1" FE 1 BUC X 5.462 = 5.462 STUT 1" FE AL 1 BUC X 8.403 = 8.403 BANDA TEFLON MARE 1 BUC X 5.882 = 5.882 MONOCOMANDA TM 1 BUC X 37.815 = 37.815 MECANISM WC 1 BUC X 42.017 = 42.017 COT PEHD 32 EGAL 2 BUC X 9.244 = 18.487 ROBINET 1" FI PN50 1 BUC X 55.462 = 55.462 MUFA PEHD 32X1" FE 2 BUC X 5.462 = 10.924 FURTUN POMPIER 2" 1 BUC X 163.866 = 163.866 ARZATOR PROVIDUS 1 BUC X 41.176 = 41.176 BUTELIE PROVIDUS 1 BUC X 16.807 = 16.807 DOZATOR SAPUN LICHID 2 BUC X 42.017 = 84.034 SUPORT HARTIE IGIENICA INOX 4 BUC X 35.294 = 141.176 MONOCOMANDA ER-A 106 2 BUC X 96.639 = 193.277 MUFA PEHD 25X1/2 FE 1 BUC X 5.462 = 5.462 ROBINET 1/2 FF HERZ 1 BUC X 19.328 = 19.328 NIPLU REDUS 3/4X1/2 1 BUC X 5.462 = 5.462 CUPLA RAPIDA 3/4 FI AL 1 BUC X 5.882 = 5.882
